
2021 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 24th - 28th March, 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Thursday, March 25 2021 4:43:21pm
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Event 21: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 33 - Result

1. 84 Lauren PERRY (TAS) 3:31.282
Lap 1 22.267 22.267 (1)
Lap 2 16.642 38.910 (1)
Lap 3 16.697 55.607 (1)
Lap 4 16.823 1:12.431 (1)
Lap 5 17.015 1:29.447 (1)
Lap 6 17.148 1:46.595 (1)
Lap 7 17.131 2:03.727 (1)
Lap 8 17.222 2:20.950 (1)
Lap 9 17.341 2:38.292 (1)

Lap 10 17.353 2:55.645 (1)
Lap 11 17.695 3:13.340 (1)
Lap 12 17.941 3:31.282 (1)

2. 86 Samantha DERITER (VIC) 3:32.006 +0.72
Lap 1 24.011 24.011 (11)
Lap 2 17.650 41.661 (11)
Lap 3 17.255 58.917 (10)
Lap 4 17.173 1:16.090 (7)
Lap 5 17.146 1:33.236 (5)
Lap 6 16.998 1:50.234 (3)
Lap 7 17.070 2:07.304 (3)
Lap 8 33.844 2:41.148 (11)
Lap 9 16.671 2:57.819 (11)

Lap 11 16.885 3:14.705 (2)
Lap 12 17.301 3:32.006 (2)

3. 80 Sophie EDWARDS (SA) 3:35.488 +4.20
Lap 1 23.323 23.323 (7)
Lap 2 17.219 40.543 (6)
Lap 3 17.242 57.786 (4)
Lap 4 17.410 1:15.196 (3)
Lap 5 17.684 1:32.881 (3)
Lap 6 17.707 1:50.588 (4)
Lap 7 17.426 2:08.015 (4)
Lap 8 17.240 2:25.255 (2)
Lap 9 17.562 2:42.818 (2)

Lap 10 17.537 3:00.355 (2)
Lap 11 17.575 3:17.931 (3)
Lap 12 17.557 3:35.488 (3)

4. 77 Amber PATE (SA) 3:37.769 +6.48
Lap 1 22.870 22.870 (3)
Lap 2 16.853 39.724 (2)
Lap 3 17.281 57.005 (2)
Lap 4 17.336 1:14.341 (2)
Lap 5 17.360 1:31.702 (2)
Lap 6 17.431 1:49.133 (2)
Lap 7 17.565 2:06.699 (2)
Lap 8 35.790 2:42.490 (12)
Lap 9 18.198 3:00.689 (12)

Lap 11 18.461 3:19.150 (4)
Lap 12 18.619 3:37.769 (4)

5. 78 Kat CHUNG (SA) 3:40.919 +9.63
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Event 21: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 33 - Result

Lap 1 22.995 22.995 (4)
Lap 2 17.526 40.521 (5)
Lap 3 17.952 58.474 (8)
Lap 4 17.911 1:16.385 (9)
Lap 5 17.861 1:34.247 (7)
Lap 6 17.978 1:52.225 (7)
Lap 7 18.024 2:10.250 (7)
Lap 8 18.129 2:28.379 (6)
Lap 9 18.198 2:46.577 (5)

Lap 10 18.132 3:04.710 (4)
Lap 11 18.212 3:22.923 (6)
Lap 12 17.996 3:40.919 (5)

6. 69 Emily WATTS (NSW) 3:41.010 +9.72
Lap 1 23.888 23.888 (10)
Lap 2 17.174 41.062 (9)
Lap 3 17.393 58.456 (7)
Lap 4 17.771 1:16.228 (8)
Lap 5 18.111 1:34.339 (9)
Lap 6 18.290 1:52.630 (9)
Lap 7 18.332 2:10.963 (9)
Lap 8 18.275 2:29.238 (7)
Lap 9 18.509 2:47.747 (7)

Lap 10 18.199 3:05.947 (7)
Lap 11 17.735 3:23.683 (8)
Lap 12 17.327 3:41.010 (6)

7. 68 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW) 3:41.117 +9.83
Lap 1 23.737 23.737 (9)
Lap 2 17.096 40.833 (7)
Lap 3 17.244 58.078 (6)
Lap 4 17.632 1:15.711 (5)
Lap 5 17.967 1:33.678 (6)
Lap 6 18.053 1:51.732 (6)
Lap 7 18.185 2:09.917 (6)
Lap 8 18.316 2:28.233 (4)
Lap 9 18.270 2:46.503 (4)

Lap 10 18.245 3:04.749 (5)
Lap 11 18.150 3:22.899 (5)
Lap 12 18.217 3:41.117 (7)

8. 87 Ashlee JONES (VIC) 3:42.324 +11.04
Lap 1 23.075 23.075 (5)
Lap 2 17.253 40.329 (4)
Lap 3 17.477 57.806 (5)
Lap 4 17.618 1:15.424 (4)
Lap 5 17.668 1:33.093 (4)
Lap 6 17.922 1:51.015 (5)
Lap 7 18.181 2:09.197 (5)
Lap 8 18.377 2:27.574 (3)
Lap 9 18.484 2:46.059 (3)

Lap 10 18.590 3:04.649 (3)
Lap 11 18.858 3:23.507 (7)
Lap 12 18.816 3:42.324 (8)
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Event 21: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 33 - Result

9. 74 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (QLD) 3:42.727 +11.44
Lap 1 23.346 23.346 (8)
Lap 2 18.064 41.411 (10)
Lap 3 17.863 59.274 (11)
Lap 4 17.738 1:17.013 (10)
Lap 5 17.818 1:34.832 (10)
Lap 6 17.745 1:52.577 (8)
Lap 7 17.824 2:10.401 (8)
Lap 8 17.951 2:28.352 (5)
Lap 9 18.296 2:46.648 (6)

Lap 10 18.577 3:05.226 (6)
Lap 11 18.754 3:23.981 (9)
Lap 12 18.746 3:42.727 (9)

10. 73 Liliana MCLENNAN (QLD) 3:47.326 +16.04
Lap 1 22.581 22.581 (2)
Lap 2 17.299 39.880 (3)
Lap 3 17.647 57.527 (3)
Lap 4 18.245 1:15.772 (6)
Lap 5 18.531 1:34.303 (8)
Lap 6 18.514 1:52.818 (10)
Lap 7 18.523 2:11.341 (10)
Lap 8 18.642 2:29.983 (8)
Lap 9 19.016 2:49.000 (8)

Lap 10 19.181 3:08.181 (8)
Lap 11 19.298 3:27.479 (10)
Lap 12 19.846 3:47.326 (10)

11. 75 Maddison TAYLOR (QLD) 3:50.509 +19.22
Lap 1 24.378 24.378 (12)
Lap 2 17.549 41.927 (12)
Lap 3 17.557 59.485 (12)
Lap 4 18.064 1:17.550 (12)
Lap 5 18.624 1:36.174 (11)
Lap 6 19.083 1:55.257 (11)
Lap 7 19.044 2:14.302 (11)
Lap 8 19.306 2:33.608 (9)
Lap 9 19.176 2:52.785 (9)

Lap 10 19.115 3:11.901 (9)
Lap 11 19.246 3:31.147 (11)
Lap 12 19.361 3:50.509 (11)

12. 90 Dharlia HAINES (WA) 3:55.655 +24.37
Lap 1 23.318 23.318 (6)
Lap 2 17.608 40.926 (8)
Lap 3 17.924 58.850 (9)
Lap 4 18.506 1:17.357 (11)
Lap 5 19.041 1:36.399 (12)
Lap 6 19.503 1:55.903 (12)
Lap 7 19.948 2:15.852 (12)
Lap 8 20.207 2:36.060 (10)
Lap 9 20.113 2:56.173 (10)

Lap 10 20.029 3:16.203 (10)
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Event 21: Elite Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m Fastest 4 to Final Event 33 - Result

Lap 11 19.888 3:36.092 (12)
Lap 12 19.563 3:55.655 (12)


